FEATURES
• Built-In IC TECHNOLOGY
• Over temperature protection
• Filtered waveform, Stable voltage
• High system Efficiency
• Thin & light weight size
• IP65
LED Module Flood Light

(W)
Input
Voltage
CCT
(K)
CRI
Lumen
(lm)
PF
Quantity
of LED
Size L x W x H
(mm)
Net
Weight
BSFLHD-1200 200W AC100~265 6500 >70 24000 0.95 256 pcs 315 x 355 x 105 4.50 kg
BSFLHD-1250 250W AC100~265 6500 >70 30000 0.95 320 pcs 395 x 355 x 105 5.54 kg
BSFLHD-1300 300W AC100~265 6500 >70 36000 0.95 283 pcs 475 x 355 x 105 5.83 kg
BSFLHD-1400 400W AC100~265 6500 >70 48000 0.95 512 pcs 315 x 672 x 105 9.60 kg
BSFLHD-1500 500W AC100~265 6500 >70 60000 0.95 640 pcs 395 x 672 x 105 11.53 kg
BSFLHD-1600 600W AC100~265 6500 >70 72000 0.95 765 pcs 475 x 672 x 105 14.00 kg
Remark *: For higher wattage(up to 1000W) need to be pre-order in advance.